
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Fewster - (539270) - Tynemouth SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.63 485 F 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

1:00.12 473 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

1:00.16 472 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

1:00.20 471 F 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

1:00.40 466 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:00.71 459 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Tynemouth 1

1:00.75 458 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

1:00.91 455 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

1:01.06 451 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:01.69 438 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:01.77 436 F 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

1:02.22 427 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

1:02.52 421 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:02.61 419 H 17/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:02.73 416 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.93 412 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:03.55 400 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:03.81 396 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:03.86 395 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:04.13 390 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Tynemouth 3

1:04.44 384 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:05.33 369 H 11/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.91 455 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Tynemouth 1
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1:04.13 390 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Tynemouth 3

1:00.40 466 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:01.69 438 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:01.06 451 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:00.75 458 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

1:01.77 436 F 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

1:00.16 472 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

59.63 485 F 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

1:00.12 473 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

1:00.71 459 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Tynemouth 1

1:00.20 471 F 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

1:02.22 427 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

1:02.73 416 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.93 412 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:02.52 421 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:02.61 419 H 17/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:03.81 396 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:04.44 384 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:03.55 400 F 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:03.86 395 H 08/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:05.33 369 H 11/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1
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